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Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.
*UPDATED 2/24/2026**

PICTURE DAY: SUNDAY, MARCH 15TH

Picture Time Class Day & Time  Class

8:00 am Wed. 4:15 Tap C

8:25 am Wed. 5:15 Tap 5.0

9:05 am Moana Soloists (GROUP PICTURE ONLY)
9:20 am Shrek Soloists (GROUP PICTURE ONLY)
9:35 am Thurs. 5:15 Ballet 12+ C/CL 2
10:15 am Mon. 4:15 Ballet C/CL 1
10:45 am Waves- Ballet Specialty

11:05 am Ancestors- Ballet Specialty

11:25 am Mon. 5:15 Jazz C/CL 1
11:50 am Firework CL2

12:20 pm Thurs. 7:15 Ballet CL 3
1:00 pm Child of Light Lyrical CL 1/2
1:35 pm Thurs. 6:15/Thurs. 8:30 Int./Adv. Pointe
2:10 pm Head Kakamora Warriors - Ballet Specialty
2:30 pm 3 Blind Mice/3 Little Pigs- Shrek Specialty

Teacher

Suzy/MAM
Suzy/MAM
Kristin
Kristin
Chandler
Alyce
Kristin
Kristin
Kristin
Kristin
Chandler
Rhonda/MAM
Chandler
Kristin

Kristin

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342
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SUNDAY SCHEDULE CONTINUED >>>>>

PICTURE DAY: SUNDAY. MARCH 15TH (CONTINUED)
Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.

Picture Time Class Day & Time Class Teacher
2:50 pm Wed. 7:15 Jazz C/CL 2 Rhonda/MAM
3:25 pm Stand by Me- CL 3 Kristin

4:00 pm Bad Romance- CL 1/2 Kristin

4:35 pm Opening Number- CL 3 Rhonda/MAM
5:15 pm Robin Hood/Merry Men- Shrek Specialty Kristin

5:35 pm The Count- CL 3 Kristin

6:10 pm Princesses- Shrek Specialty Kristin

6:25 pm Sympathy, Tenderness- Small Group Kristin

6:45 pm Duloc Guards- Shrek Specialty Kristin

7:05 pm Wed. 6:15 Lyrical CL 3 Rhonda/MAM
7:40 pm Acro Elite Kristin

8:10 pm Bossa Nova- CL 3 Kristin

8:45 pm End of Day 1

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342
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Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.

Picture Time

PICTURE DAY: MONDAY, MARCH 16TH

Class Day & Time

Class

4:00 pm
4:20 pm
4:50 pm
5:15 pm
5:45 pm
6:15 pm
6:50 pm
7:30 pm
7:55 pm

8:25 pm

9:05 pm

Mon. 4:15/Wed. 3:15
Mon. 4:15
Mon. 5:15
Mon. 5:15/Wed. 4:15
Mon. 5:15
Mon. 4:15/Wed. 7:15
Mon. 6:15
Mon. 6:15
Mon. 7:15

Mon. 7:15

End of Day 2

Creative Dance
Primary Ballet
Dance Basics
Primary Jazz
Primary Hip Hop
Jazz 8-11 A
Funky Fives
Acro A

Hip Hop 8-11 A

Acro B

Teacher

Nicole

Sarah

Nicole
Sarah/Aidann
Triniti
Janey/Olivia
Triniti

Sarah

Triniti

Sarah

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342
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PICTURE DAY: TUESDAY, MARCH 17TH

Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.

Picture Time

Class Day & Time

3:30 pm
3:50 pm
4:10 pm
4:35 pm
4:55 pm
5:25 pm
5:55 pm
6:15 pm
6:45 pm
7:15 pm
7:45 pm

8:15 pm

8:50 pm

Tues. 9:30
Tues. 10:30
Tues. 4:15
Tues. 4:15
Tues. 4:15
Tues. 4:15
Tues. 5:15
Tues. 5:15
Tues. 6:15/Wed. 4:15
Tues. 6:15
Tues. 5:15

Tues. 6:15

End of Day 3

Class

Toddler Time
Intro to Dance
Intro to Dance
Acro Tots
Primary Tap
Primary Acro
Creative Dance
Primary Ballet
Dance Basics
Hippity Hop
Jazz 8-11 A

Tap A

Teacher

Nicole
Nicole
Amanda
Nicole

CJ

Pam
Amanda
Janey
Pam/Nicole
Amanda
Rhonda/CJ

CJ

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342
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PICTURE DAY: WEDN

ESDAY, MARCH 18TH

Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.

Picture Time

Class Day & Time

Class

Teacher

4:00 pm Wed. 9:30/Thurs. 9:30 Creative Dance Krystina/Amanda
4:25 pm Wed. 5:15 Jazz 8-11B Rhonda/CJ
4:50 pm Wed. 5:15 Primary Ballet Heather
5:10 pm Wed. 5:15 Intro to Dance Nicole
5:30 pm Wed. 6:15 Primary Acro Heather
5:55 pm Wed. 6:15 Acro Tots Nicole
6:25 pm Wed. 6:15 Ballet 8-11 A CJ

6:55 pm Wed. 7:15 Acro A Heather
7:20 pm Wed. 7:15/Wed. 8:15 Ballet 12+ A/B CJ

8:00 pm Wed. 8:15 Acro B Heather
8:25 pm Wed. 8:15 Jazz 12+ A Rhonda/CJ
8:50 pm End of Day 4

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342
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PICTURE DAY: THURSDAY, MARCH 19TH

Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.

Picture Time

Class Day & Time

3:30 pm
3:55 pm
4:20 pm
4:40 pm
5:05 pm
5:40 pm
6:10 pm
6:30 pm
6:50 pm
7:25 pm
7:55 pm

8:20 pm

8:35 pm

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs.

Thurs.

Thurs

Thurs.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Thurs.

Thurs.

.10:30

. 9:30/10:30

4:15

4:15

. 4:15/Sat. 9:00

4:15

5:15

5:15

6:15

6:15

7:15

8:15

End of Day 5

Class

Toddler Time

Homeschool Hip Hop

Creative Dance
Acro Tots

Dance Basics
Ballet 8-11 A
Toddler Time
Hippity Hop
Primary Acro
Primary Hip Hop
Hip Hop 8-11 B

Hip Hop 12+ A

Teacher
Amanda
Savannah
Elizabeth
Pam
Amanda/Jazmin
CJ
Amanda
Elizabeth
Pam
Elizabeth
Elizabeth

Elizabeth

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.
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PICTURE DAY: FRIDAY, MARCH 20TH

Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.

Picture Time

4:30 pm
4:50 pm
5:15 pm
5:40 pm
6:00 pm
6:25 pm
6:50 pm
7:20 pm
7:50 pm

8:15 pm

8:40 pm

Class Day & Time Class

Fri. 4:30 Intro to Dance
Fri. 4:30 Primary Ballet
Fri. 5:30 Creative Dance
Fri. 5:30 Primary Jazz
Mon. 4:15/Fri. 5:30 Hippity Hop

Fri. 6:30 Dance Basics
Mon. 5:15/Fri. 5:30 Ballet 8-11 A
Fri. 6:30 Primary Acro
Fri. 6:30 Primary Hip Hop
Fri. 6:30 Hip Hop 8-11 A
End of Day 6

Teacher

Nicole
Ava
Courtney
Nicole
Triniti
Courtney
Janey/Ava
Nicole
Savannah

Triniti

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.
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PICTURE DAY: SATURDAY, MARCH 21ST
Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.

Picture Time Class Day & Time Class Teacher
9:00 am Sat. 9:00 Intro to Dance Krystina
9:25 am Sat. 9:00 Acro Tots Heather
9:55 am Sat. 10:00 Toddler Time Krystina
10:15 am Sat. 10:00 Creative Dance Jazmin
10:35 am Sat. 10:00 Primary Acro Heather
11:05 am Sat. 11:00 Creative Dance Krystina
11:25 am Sat. 11:00 Intro to Dance Jazmin
11:50 am Tues. 8:15/Sat. 11:00 Acro A Haley/Heather
12:15 pm Sat. 10:00 Hip Hop 8-11 A Olivia
12:40 pm Tues. 7:15 Acro B Haley

1:05 pm Sat. 11:00/12:00 Primary Hip Hop Olivia

1:40 pm Thurs. 7:15 Acro A Heather
2:10 pm Thurs. 5:15 Fab Fives Pam

SATURDAY SCHEDULE CONTINUED >>>>>

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342
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PICTURE DAY: SATURDAY. MARCH 21ST (CONTINUED)

Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.

Picture Time

2:50 pm
3:30 pm
4:05 pm
4:40 pm
5:10 pm
5:45 pm
6:10 pm
6:45 pm
7:35 pm

8:10 pm

8:45 pm

Class Day & Time

Thurs. 6:15

Tues. 5:15

Thurs. 7:15

Wed. 4:15

Thurs. 6:15

Tues. 4:15

Wed. 4:15

Tues. 7:15

Tues. 5:15

Thurs. 5:15

End of Day 7

Class

Fancy Fives
Fab Fives

Hip Hop 8-11 A
Hip Hop 8-11 A
Tap A

Jazz 8-11 B
Ballet 8-11 B
High Fives

Tap B

Ballet 8-11 B

Teacher

Kristin

Pam

CJ

Elisa

CJ

Rhonda/CJ

CJ

Amanda

CJ

CJ

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342
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PICTURE DAY: SUNDAY. MARCH 22ND

Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.
Picture Time Class Day & Time Class Teacher
8:00 am TA's Demonstrators (67) MAM/CJ
8:15 am Mon. 7:15 Ballet 12+ B CJ
8:45 am Wed. 7:15 Hip Hop 8-11 B Elisa
9:25 am Mon. 8:15 Jazz 12+ B CcJ
9:55 am Jr. Element- JUMP! Elisa
10:35 am Thurs. 8:15 Acro C Kristin
11:10 am Youth Ensemble- Crown CJ
11:40 am Jr. Element- Shrek Elisa
12:20 pm Mon. 6:15 Hip Hop 8-11 B Elisa
12:50 pm Youth Ensemble- Hairspray CJ
1:20 pm Tues. 7:15 Acro C CJ
1:50 pm Mon. 6:15 Acro Green Kristin
2:25 pm Mon. 7:15 Hip Hop 8-11 C Elisa
2:50 pm Thurs. 7:15 Acro Ensemble Kristin

SUNDAY SCHEDULE CONTINUED >>>>>

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342
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PICTURE DAY: SUNDAY, MARCH 22ND
Arrive 30 MINUTES BEFORE your scheduled picture time.

Picture Time Class Day & Time Class Teacher
3:35 pm Fifth Element- Shrek Elisa

4:15 pm Mon. 8:15 Acro C Kristin
4:45 pm Mini Ensemble- Car Wash CJ

5:20 pm Tues. 8:30 Hip Hop 12+ C Elisa

6:05 pm Mini Ensemble- Hit the Road CcJ

6:40 pm Fifth Element- Comp Elisa

7:20 pm Mon. 8:15 Hip Hop 12+ B Elisa

8:05 pm Hip Hop Small Group Elisa

8:20 pm End of Day 8

There will be NO DANCE CLASSES on:
Sunday, March 15th - Sunday, March 22nd
Make-up classes are available and encouraged.

PICTURE WEEK SCHEDULE « TAKE FIVE DANCE - (623) 932-1342




